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SEZNAM SOURADNIC

C-1

C-2

C-3

C-4

C-5

C-6

C-7

C-8

Cc-9

C-10
C-11
C-12
C-13
C-14
C-15
C-16
C-17
C-18
C-19
C-20
C-21
C-22
Cc-23
C-24
C-25
C-26
Cc-27
C-28
C-29
C-30
C-31
C-32
C-33
C-34
C-35
C-36
C-37
C-38
C-39
C40
C-41
C-42
C-43
C44
C-45
C-46

459702.73
459702.25
459702.48
459702.39
459701.03
459698.62
459695.29
459698.13
459695.43
459690.96
459682.43
459678.18
459674.13
459673.76
459674.57
459677.82
4590684.67
459688.49
459691.82
459700.13
459706.73
459709.51
459711.38
450712.73
459725.34
459731.84
459734.02
459738.03
459739.82
459741.53
459742.66
459950.62
450947.49
459946.18
459945.47
459945.37
459945.83
459946.75
459947.94
459949.43
459951.30
459953.45
459955.76
459958.26
459959.92
459961.75

1108226.61
1108224.35
1108220.72
1108216.69
1108210.12
1108205.65
1108208.16
1108204.75
1108201.98
1108199.23
1108194.97
1108191.17
1108185.98
1108179.53
1108176.16
1108172.33
1108169.04
1108167.92
1108166.34
1108158.14
1108153.01
1108150.83
1108150.72
1108151.17
1108163.77
1108200.47
1108202.59
1108207.70
1108210.58
1108215.10
1108217.68
1108128.36
1108125.90
1108123.88
1108121.58
1108119.28
1108116.97
1108115.03
1108113.43
1108112.24
1108111.24
1108110.66
1108110.65
1108111.25
1108112.20
1108113.74

CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
CESTA OSA
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SEZNAM SOURADNIC

S-1

S-2

S-3

S-4

S-5

S-6

S-7

S-8

S-9

S-10
S-1
S-12
S-13
S-14
S-15
S-16
§-17
S-18
$-19
S-20
S-21
§-22
S-23
S-24
§-25
S-26
S-27
S-28
S-29
S-30
S-31
§-32
S-33
S-34
S-35
S-36
S-37
S-38
S-39
S-40
S-41
S-42
S-43
S-44
S-45
S-46
S-47
S-48
S-49

459670.79
459663.11
4590666.57
459660.65
459689.82
459693.16
450696.44
459699.72
459705.36
459708.77
459711.87
459715.31
459723.49
459720.28
459725.56
459771.68
459800.35
459803.48
459810.65
459817.96
459829.05
459822.61
459792.50
459788.71
459784.38
459779.91
459775.70
459771.27
459766.80
459756.01
459752.09
459746.44
459739.06
459732.93
459726.95
459721.53
459716.51
459709.26
459711.26
459698.74
459694.60
459690.40
459710.09
459709.00
459716.06
459730.31
459736.34
459742.04
459747.21

1108171.20
1108184.71
1108214.59
1108215.19
1108238.18
1108235.10
1108231.88
1108228.72
1108222.96
1108219.85
1108216.52
1108213.37
1108174.83
1108179.58
1108183.42
1108189.71
1108169.61
1108174.74
1108179.47
1108186.89
1108198.93
1108197.03
1108196.67
1108201.34
1108205.52
1108209.69
1108214.03
1108218.22
1108222.35
1108221.96
1108218.36
1108222.68
1108223.31
1108223.17
1108224.92
1108227.92
1108238.32
1108235.60
1108241.39
1108240.65
1108245.43
1108250.18
1108268.64
1108259.69
1108257.52
1108248.58
1108242.44
1108249.01
1108273.51

STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM

X

Y

SEZNAM SOURADNIC

S-50
S-51
§-52
S-63
S-54
S-55
S-56
§-57
S-68
S-59
S-60
S-61
S-62
S-63
S-64
§-65
S-66
S-67
S-68
S-69
S-70
S-71
S-72
S-73
S-74
S-75
S-76
S-77
S-78
S-79
S-80
S-81
S-82
S-83
S-84
S-85
S-86
S-87
S-88
S-89
S-90
S-91
S-92
S-93
S-94
S-95
S-96
S-97
S-98
S-99
S-100
S-101
§-102
S§-103

459753.65
459757.66
459757.33
459753.11
459748.95
459745.89
459742.22
459740.28
45974717
459752.75
459754.47
459749.61
459742.84
459739.14
459734.28
459729.99
459734.93
459728.02
459720.83
459725.07
459726.74
459742.12
459761.33
459762.44
459755.82
459757.53
459762.86
459764.49
459768.42
459771.18
459773.47
459775.56
459773.81
459775.50
459771.36
459789.49
459793.06
459790.35
459783.44
459790.80
459783.60
459786.46
459786.12
459781.61
459777.33
459780.00
459773.10
459941.68
459939.83
459934.40
459933.45
459936.91
459943.68
459950.06

1108276.13
1108282.46
1108288.27
1108285.10
1108282.39
1108278.59
1108278.27
1108282.72
1108288.38
1108289.46
1108293.15
1108296.69
1108298.65
1108292.53
1108286.63
1108291.93
1108299.49
1108298.10
1108314.62
1108319.74
1108313.30
1108316.63
1108301.99
1108309.46
1108306.15
1108300.60
1108299.10
1108293.27
1108292.21
1108292.97
1108297.80
1108302.63
1108305.49
1108310.02
1108309.84
1108319.26
1108315.26
1108311.78
1108304.97
1108302.43
1108299.26
1108295.20
1108289.87
1108287.90
1108288.47
1108283.05
1108283.93
1108113.59
1108104.54
1108109.13
1108115.96
1108122.38
1108124.21
1108121.42

STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM
STROM

SEZNAM SOURADNIC

T-1
T2

T3

T4

T-5

T-6

T-7

T8

T-9

T-10
T-11
T-12
T-13
T-14
T-15
T-16
T17
T-18
T-19
T-20
T-21
T-22
T-23
T-24
T-25
T-26
T-27
T-28
T-29
T-30
T-31
T-32
T-33
T-34
T-35
T-36
T-37
T-38
T-39
T-40
T-41
T-42
T-43
T-44
T-45
T-46
T-47
T-48

459795.57
459793.64
459791.88
459791.13
459791.15
459791.79
459793.46
459795.71
459798.07
459800.88
459802.13
459802.43
459801.74
459800.07
459798.55
459796.52
459796.22
459796.11
459796.04
459796.16
459796.31
459796.44
459796.39
459799.85
459798.24
459797.43
459796.89
459796.80
459797.53
459798.63
459799.73
459801.31
459802.55
459803.59
459804.39
459804.60
459804.40
459803.82
459802.96
459801.64
459803.83
459803.80
459802.85
459800.46
459798.14
459796.87
459799.19
459797.91

1108325.05
1108325.78
1108327.78
1108330.17
1108332.77
1108335.66
1108337.55
1108339.05
1108339.80
1108339.87
1108339.37
1108338.39
1108336.83
1108335.78
1108334.94
1108333.78
1108333.36
1108332.85
1108331.70
1108329.73
1108328.35
1108327.18
1108326.00
1108326.66
1108327.33
1108328.15
1108329.45
1108331.21
1108332.91
1108334.21
1108335.16
1108336.08
1108336.19
1108335.50
1108334.27
1108332.57
1108330.87
1108329.49
1108328.19
1108326.98
1108336.82
1108339.39
1108341.73
1108325.14
1108325.54
1108323.62
1108322.51
1108319.80

TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE
TUNE-STRED
TUNE-STRED
TUNE-STRED
TUNE-STRED
TUNE-STRED
TUNE-STRED
TUNE-STRED
TUNE-STRED
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SEZNAM SOURADNIC

X-1  459706.89
X-2 459690.79
X-3  459692.37
X4  459674.61
X-5 459662.79
X-6 459665.26
X-7  459677.07
X-8 459680.50
X-10  459941.46
X-11  459942.95
X-12  459710.18
X-13  459735.53
X-14  459749.63
X-15  459724.49

1108211.80
1108212.66
1108195.99
1108188.22
1108197.46
1108200.61
1108191.37
1108165.80
1108113.64
1108114.03
1108274.48
1108250.19
1108264.38
1108289.23

STRED
STRED
STRED
HRISTE
HRISTE
HRISTE
HRISTE
STRED
STRED
STRED
HRISTE
HRISTE
HRISTE
HRISTE
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